
 
BARTHOL CHAPEL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023/24 

 

Term 1 
 
In Service Day:    Monday 21st August (School Closed) 
Pupils Resume:    Tuesday 22nd August 
Primary 1 Pupils Start:   Wednesday 23rd August 
Primary 1 Pupils Full Days:  Monday 28th August 
Open Evening:     Wednesday 11th October (6pm-7pm)  
 

October Break – Monday 16th October to Friday 27th October 
(Last day of Term Friday 13th October / School resumes Monday 30th October) 

Term 2 
 
In Service Day:     Thursday 16th November (School Closed) 
In Service Day:    Friday 17th November (School Closed) 
School Show:     Wednesday 13th December (2pm Performance) 
School Show:    Thursday 14th December (6:30pm Performance) 
Christmas Lunch:     TBC 
Pupils Christmas Party:    Thursday 21st December 

 

Christmas Break – Monday 25th December to Friday 5th January 
(Last day of Term Friday 22nd December / School resumes Monday 8th January) 

Term 3 
 
Burns Poetry Afternoon:   Friday 26th January (2:30pm – 3:30pm)  
Occasional Day Holiday   Friday 9th February (School Closed) 
Mid Term Holiday:    Monday 12th February (School Closed) 
In Service Day:     Tuesday 13th February (School Closed) 
In Service Day:     Wednesday 14th February (School Closed) 
Open Afternoon:    Thursday 7th March – World Book Day 
 
Progress Reports:    Monday 18th March 
Parent Interviews:    Tuesday 26th March 
 

Easter Break – Friday 29th March to Friday 12th April 
(Last day in school Thursday 28th March / School resumes Monday 15th April) 

Term 4 
 
Public Holiday:    Monday 6th May 
Sports Day:      Friday 17th May (2pm – 3:30pm) 
Occasional Day Holiday:   Monday 3rd June (School Closed) 
School Disco:    TBC 
Primary 7 Transition Days:                     TBC 
Primary 7 Leavers “Treat”:   TBC 
School Trip:     Wednesday 3rd July 
End of Year Celebration Assembly:  Tuesday 4th July (2pm – 3:30pm) 

 
Summer Holidays start on Monday 8th July (Last day in school Friday 5th July 2024) 


